
Sprint Scotland 2023 - KOS Final
September 02, 2023
EVENT RESULTS

M F A - 1.85km 10m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 107 Nathan Lawson OD M21 5:59
2nd 101 Ralph Street SLOW M21 6:10 +0:11
3rd 147 Eddie Narbett AROS M21 6:11 +0:12
4th 106 Otto Kaario Helsingin Suunnistaj M21 6:21 +0:22
5th 112 Cornelius Bjørk Bækkelaget Sportsklu M21 6:28 +0:29

102 Yannick Michiels Turun Metsänkävijät M21 m6
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Sprint Scotland 2023 - KOS Final
September 02, 2023
EVENT RESULTS

M F B - 1.85km 10m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 111 Peter Molloy FVO M21 5:48
2nd 137 Peter Hodkinson INT M21 5:50 +0:02
3rd 104 Jonathan Crickmore SYO M21 5:54 +0:06
4th 153 Noah Howlett LOC M21 5:58 +0:10
5th 114 Josh O'Sullivan-Hourihan CorkO M21 6:04 +0:16
6th 108 Warre De Cuyper K.O.L. M21 6:31 +0:43

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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Sprint Scotland 2023 - KOS Final
September 02, 2023
EVENT RESULTS

M F C - 1.85km 10m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 138 Freddie Carcas INT M21 6:12
2nd 174 Alex Wetherill EUOC M20 6:19 +0:07
3rd 113 Jim Bailey EUOC M20 6:24 +0:12
4th= 168 Samuel Leitch EUOC M21 6:26 +0:14
4th= 115 Duncan Birtwistle OD M21 6:26 +0:14
6th 110 William Gardner OD M21 6:41 +0:29

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Masterplan Adventure
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Sprint Scotland 2023 - KOS Final
September 02, 2023
EVENT RESULTS

W F A - 1.85km 10m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 3 Cecilie Andersen BOK W21 7:03
2nd 8 Rachel Brown EUOC W20 7:06 +0:03
3rd 7 Jo Shepherd INVOC W21 7:09 +0:06
4th 4 Laura Robertson SYO W21 7:25 +0:22
5th 5 Anna Nilsson Simkovics W21 7:50 +0:47
6th 6 Laura King AIRE W21 7:58 +0:55

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Masterplan Adventure
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Sprint Scotland 2023 - KOS Final
September 02, 2023
EVENT RESULTS

W F B - 1.85km 10m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 10 Kirstin Maxwell RR W21 7:30
2nd 13 Mairi Eades INT W21 7:31 +0:01
3rd 11 Niamh Hunter EUOC W21 7:46 +0:16
4th= 33 Aoife McCavana GEN W21 7:49 +0:19
4th= 12 Helen Bridle ESOC W40 7:49 +0:19

302 Pippa Carcas INT W20 m7

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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Sprint Scotland 2023 - KOS Final
September 02, 2023
EVENT RESULTS

W F C - 1.85km 10m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 24 Anna Murgatroyd INT W21 8:25
2nd 20 Cho Yu Lam Hong Kong W21 8:41 +0:16
3rd 19 Serena Doyle Uringa Orienteers Au W21 8:52 +0:27
4th= 23 Anne Edwards LOC W21 8:54 +0:29
4th= 16 Alison Campbell STAG W21 8:54 +0:29

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Masterplan Adventure
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Sprint Scotland 2023 - KOS Final
September 02, 2023
EVENT RESULTS

Final - 1.85km 10m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st 111 Peter Molloy FVO M21 M F B 5:48
2nd 137 Peter Hodkinson INT M21 M F B 5:50 +0:02
3rd 104 Jonathan Crickmore SYO M21 M F B 5:54 +0:06
4th 153 Noah Howlett LOC M21 M F B 5:58 +0:10
5th 107 Nathan Lawson OD M21 M F A 5:59 +0:11
6th 114 Josh O'Sullivan-Hourihan CorkO M21 M F B 6:04 +0:16
7th 101 Ralph Street SLOW M21 M F A 6:10 +0:22
8th 147 Eddie Narbett AROS M21 M F A 6:11 +0:23
9th 138 Freddie Carcas INT M21 M F C 6:12 +0:24
10th 174 Alex Wetherill EUOC M20 M F C 6:19 +0:31
11th 106 Otto Kaario Helsingin Suunnistaj M21 M F A 6:21 +0:33
12th 113 Jim Bailey EUOC M20 M F C 6:24 +0:36
13th= 168 Samuel Leitch EUOC M21 M F C 6:26 +0:38
13th= 115 Duncan Birtwistle OD M21 M F C 6:26 +0:38
15th 112 Cornelius Bjørk Bækkelaget Sportsklu M21 M F A 6:28 +0:40
16th 108 Warre De Cuyper K.O.L. M21 M F B 6:31 +0:43
17th 110 William Gardner OD M21 M F C 6:41 +0:53
18th 3 Cecilie Andersen BOK W21 W F A 7:03 +1:15
19th 8 Rachel Brown EUOC W20 W F A 7:06 +1:18
20th 7 Jo Shepherd INVOC W21 W F A 7:09 +1:21
21st 4 Laura Robertson SYO W21 W F A 7:25 +1:37
22nd 10 Kirstin Maxwell RR W21 W F B 7:30 +1:42
23rd 13 Mairi Eades INT W21 W F B 7:31 +1:43
24th 11 Niamh Hunter EUOC W21 W F B 7:46 +1:58
25th= 33 Aoife McCavana GEN W21 W F B 7:49 +2:01
25th= 12 Helen Bridle ESOC W40 W F B 7:49 +2:01
27th 5 Anna Nilsson Simkovics W21 W F A 7:50 +2:02
28th 6 Laura King AIRE W21 W F A 7:58 +2:10
29th 24 Anna Murgatroyd INT W21 W F C 8:25 +2:37
30th 20 Cho Yu Lam Hong Kong W21 W F C 8:41 +2:53
31st 19 Serena Doyle Uringa Orienteers Au W21 W F C 8:52 +3:04
32nd= 16 Alison Campbell STAG W21 W F C 8:54 +3:06
32nd= 23 Anne Edwards LOC W21 W F C 8:54 +3:06

102 Yannick Michiels Turun Metsänkävijät M21 M F A m6
302 Pippa Carcas INT W20 W F B m7
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